

Date wise increase/ decrease in the shareholding of top ten shareholders for FY 2020

S. No.	Particulars	Date	Shareholding at the beginning of the year		Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
			No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company
1	SBI Equity Hybrid Fund#					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	5,500,000	1.43	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Sale)	28-Jun-19	(426,657)	(0.11)	5,073,343	1.32
	Transfer (Market Sale)	5-Jul-19	(773,343)	(0.20)	4,300,000	1.12
	Transfer (Market Sale)	26-Jul-19	(38,067)	(0.01)	4,261,933	1.11
	Transfer (Market Sale)	27-Sep-19	(42,584)	(0.01)	4,219,349	1.10
	Transfer (Market Sale)	11-Oct-19	(114,030)	(0.03)	4,105,319	1.07
	Transfer (Market Sale)	18-Oct-19	(29,793)	(0.01)	4,075,526	1.06
	Transfer (Market Sale)	13-Dec-19	(53,267)	(0.01)	4,022,259	1.05
	Transfer (Market Sale)	20-Dec-19	(701,600)	(0.18)	3,320,659	0.86
	Transfer (Market Sale)	27-Dec-19	(1,320,659)	(0.34)	2,000,000	0.52
	Transfer (Market Sale)	7-Feb-20	(622,852)	(0.16)	1,377,148	0.36
	Transfer (Market Sale)	14-Feb-20	(776,848)	(0.20)	600,300	0.16
	Transfer (Market Sale)	28-Feb-20	(600,300)	(0.16)	-	0.00
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	0	0.00	0	0.00
2	ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited					
	At the beginning of the year	1-Apr-19	4,703,135	1.22	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Sale)	5-Apr-19	(213,582)	(0.06)	4,489,553	1.17
	Transfer (Market Sale)	19-Apr-19	(298,870)	(0.08)	4,190,683	1.09
	Transfer (Market Sale)	26-Apr-19	(4,716)	(0.00)	4,185,967	1.09
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	3-May-19	1,500	0.00	4,187,467	1.09
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	10-May-19	49,359	0.01	4,236,826	1.10
	Transfer (Market Sale)	17-May-19	(265,065)	(0.07)	3,971,761	1.03
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	24-May-19	34,213	0.01	4,005,974	1.04
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	7-Jun-19	23,696	0.01	4,029,670	1.05
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	21-Jun-19	3,937	0.00	4,033,607	1.05
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	28-Jun-19	11,316	0.00	4,044,923	1.05
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	5-Jul-19	48,726	0.01	4,093,649	1.06
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	12-Jul-19	327,239	0.09	4,420,888	1.15
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	19-Jul-19	401,161	0.10	4,822,049	1.25
	Transfer (Market Sale)	26-Jul-19	(91,536)	(0.02)	4,730,513	1.23
	Transfer (Market Sale)	2-Aug-19	(43,892)	(0.01)	4,686,621	1.22
	Transfer (Market Sale)	9-Aug-19	(11,943)	(0.00)	4,674,678	1.21
	Transfer (Market Sale)	16-Aug-19	(89,649)	(0.02)	4,585,029	1.19
	Transfer (Market Sale)	6-Sep-19	(14,930)	(0.00)	4,570,099	1.19

S. No.	Particulars	Date	Shareholding at the beginning of the year		Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
			No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company
	Transfer (Market Sale)	13-Sep-19	(237,490)	(0.06)	4,332,609	1.13
	Transfer (Market Sale)	20-Sep-19	(66,613)	(0.02)	4,265,996	1.11
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	27-Sep-19	189,715	0.05	4,455,711	1.16
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	30-Sep-19	75,415	0.02	4,531,126	1.18
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	4-Oct-19	213,977	0.06	4,745,103	1.23
	Transfer (Market Sale)	18-Oct-19	(3,439)	(0.00)	4,741,664	1.23
	Transfer (Market Sale)	1-Nov-19	(1,326,772)	(0.34)	3,414,892	0.89
	Transfer (Market Sale)	8-Nov-19	(80,008)	(0.02)	3,334,884	0.87
	Transfer (Market Sale)	15-Nov-19	(43)	(0.00)	3,334,841	0.87
	Transfer (Market Sale)	22-Nov-19	(12,747)	(0.00)	3,322,094	0.86
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	29-Nov-19	49,361	0.01	3,371,455	0.88
	Transfer (Market Sale)	6-Dec-19	(57,472)	(0.01)	3,313,983	0.86
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	20-Dec-19	301,010	0.08	3,614,993	0.94
	Transfer (Market Sale)	27-Dec-19	(31,449)	(0.01)	3,583,544	0.93
	Transfer (Market Sale)	10-Jan-20	(163,630)	(0.04)	3,419,914	0.89
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	17-Jan-20	41,857	0.01	3,461,771	0.90
	Transfer (Market Sale)	31-Jan-20	(184,397)	(0.05)	3,277,374	0.85
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	7-Feb-20	238,349	0.06	3,515,723	0.91
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	14-Feb-20	126,839	0.03	3,642,562	0.95
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	28-Feb-20	54,221	0.01	3,696,783	0.96
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	6-Mar-20	51,461	0.01	3,748,244	0.97
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	13-Mar-20	94,962	0.02	3,843,206	1.00
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	20-Mar-20	160,714	0.04	4,003,920	1.04
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	27-Mar-20	191,438	0.05	4,195,358	1.09
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	4,195,358	1.09	4,195,358	1.09
3	Kotak Mahindra (International) Limited					
	At the beginning of the year	1-Apr-19	4,553,518	1.18	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	26-Apr-19	876,278	0.23	5,429,796	1.41
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	3-May-19	49,688	0.01	5,479,484	1.42
	Transfer (Market Sale)	13-Mar-20	(44,957)	(0.01)	5,434,527	1.41
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	5,434,527	1.41	5,434,527	1.41
4	Jwalamukhi Investment Holdings					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	3,721,498	0.97	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	-	-	-	-	-
	Transfer (Market Sale)	-	-	-	-	-
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	3,721,498	0.97	3,721,498	0.97

S. No.	Particulars	Date	Shareholding at the beginning of the year		Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
			No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company
5	Kotak Standard Multicap Fund*					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	1,700,000	0.44	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	12-Apr-19	100,000	0.03	1,800,000	0.47
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	19-Apr-19	100,000	0.03	1,900,000	0.49
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	17-May-19	99,994	0.03	1,999,994	0.52
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	24-May-19	100,006	0.03	2,100,000	0.55
	Transfer (Market Sale)	19-Jul-19	(21,600)	(0.01)	2,078,400	0.54
	Transfer (Market Sale)	26-Jul-19	(85,200)	(0.02)	1,993,200	0.52
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	2-Aug-19	106,800	0.03	2,100,000	0.55
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	16-Aug-19	206,242	0.05	2,306,242	0.60
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	23-Aug-19	153,040	0.04	2,459,282	0.64
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	30-Aug-19	188,918	0.05	2,648,200	0.69
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	6-Sep-19	301,800	0.08	2,950,000	0.77
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	20-Sep-19	100,000	0.03	3,050,000	0.79
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	11-Oct-19	197,800	0.05	3,247,800	0.84
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	18-Oct-19	78,400	0.02	3,326,200	0.86
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	1-Nov-19	473,800	0.12	3,800,000	0.99
	Transfer (Market Sale)	31-Jan-20	(73,500)	(0.02)	3,726,500	0.97
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	7-Feb-20	73,500	0.02	3,800,000	0.99
	Transfer (Market Sale)	28-Feb-20	(27,000)	(0.01)	3,773,000	0.98
	Transfer (Market Sale)	6-Mar-20	(865,800)	(0.23)	2,907,200	0.76
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	13-Mar-20	234,900	0.06	3,142,100	0.82
	Transfer (Market Sale)	20-Mar-20	(84,900)	(0.02)	3,057,200	0.79
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	27-Mar-20	659,700	0.17	3,716,900	0.97
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	3,716,900	0.97	3,716,900	0.97
6	HDFC Trustee Company Limited-HDFC Equity Fund*					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	0	0.00	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	24-May-19	229,609	0.06	229,609	0.06
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	31-May-19	222,000	0.06	451,609	0.12
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	26-Jul-19	807,692	0.21	1,259,301	0.33
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	28-Feb-20	477,000	0.12	1,736,301	0.45
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	6-Mar-20	1,498,588	0.39	3,234,889	0.84
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	3,234,889	0.84	3,234,889	0.84

S. No.	Particulars	Date	Shareholding at the beginning of the year		Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
			No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company
7	ICICI Prudential Bluechip Fund					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	1,299,528	0.34	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	24-May-19	72,000	0.02	1,371,528	0.36
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	12-Jul-19	517,326	0.13	1,888,854	0.49
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	19-Jul-19	193,737	0.05	2,082,591	0.54
	Transfer (Market Sale)	8-Nov-19	(58,924)	(0.02)	2,023,667	0.53
	Transfer (Market Sale)	6-Dec-19	(73,976)	(0.02)	1,949,691	0.51
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	31-Jan-20	110,693	0.03	2,060,384	0.54
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	7-Feb-20	404,280	0.11	2,464,664	0.64
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	28-Feb-20	535,260	0.14	2,999,924	0.78
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	6-Mar-20	70,621	0.02	3,070,545	0.80
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	27-Mar-20	4,679	0.00	3,075,224	0.80
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	3,075,224	0.80	3,075,224	0.80
8	Wishbone Fund, LTD					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	3,000,000	0.78	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Sale)	26-Jul-19	(74,822)	(0.02)	2,925,178	0.76
	Transfer (Market Sale)	2-Aug-19	(35,964)	(0.01)	2,889,214	0.75
	Transfer (Market Sale)	30-Aug-19	(309,214)	(0.08)	2,580,000	0.67
	Transfer (Market Sale)	6-Sep-19	(42,287)	(0.01)	2,537,713	0.66
	Transfer (Market Sale)	13-Sep-19	(87,713)	(0.02)	2,450,000	0.64
	Transfer (Market Sale)	4-Oct-19	(160,799)	(0.04)	2,289,201	0.59
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	13-Mar-20	440,799	0.11	2,730,000	0.71
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	20-Mar-20	1,219	0.00	2,731,219	0.71
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	2,731,219	0.71	2,731,219	0.71
9	ICICI Prudential Balanced Advantage Fund					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	1,499,058	0.39	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Sale)	5-Apr-19	(215,328)	(0.06)	1,283,730	0.33
	Transfer (Market Sale)	12-Apr-19	(98,183)	(0.03)	1,185,547	0.31
	Transfer (Market Sale)	26-Apr-19	(174,284)	(0.05)	1,011,263	0.26
	Transfer (Market Sale)	3-May-19	(173,189)	(0.05)	838,074	0.22
	Transfer (Market Sale)	31-May-19	(152,788)	(0.04)	685,286	0.18
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	14-Jun-19	157,003	0.04	842,289	0.22
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	21-Jun-19	26,101	0.01	868,390	0.23

S. No.	Particulars	Date	Shareholding at the beginning of the year		Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
			No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	19-Jul-19	78,882	0.02	947,272	0.25
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	9-Aug-19	182,216	0.05	1,129,488	0.29
	Transfer (Market Sale)	16-Aug-19	(90,686)	(0.02)	1,038,802	0.27
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	4-Oct-19	148,786	0.04	1,187,588	0.31
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	11-Oct-19	192,150	0.05	1,379,738	0.36
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	29-Nov-19	168,118	0.04	1,547,856	0.40
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	10-Jan-20	154,591	0.04	1,702,447	0.44
	Transfer (Market Sale)	17-Jan-20	(125,154)	(0.03)	1,577,293	0.41
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	31-Jan-20	200,254	0.05	1,777,547	0.46
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	7-Feb-20	323,586	0.08	2,101,133	0.55
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	14-Feb-20	65,714	0.02	2,166,847	0.56
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	28-Feb-20	278,668	0.07	2,445,515	0.64
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	6-Mar-20	294,715	0.08	2,740,230	0.71
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	20-Mar-20	29,539	0.01	2,769,769	0.72
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	27-Mar-20	100,000	0.03	2,869,769	0.75
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	31-Mar-20	50,390	0.01	2,920,159	0.76
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	2,920,159	0.76	2,920,159	0.76
10	Matthews India Fund#					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	2,909,931	0.76	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Sale)	5-Apr-19	(488,954)	(0.13)	2,420,977	0.63
	Transfer (Market Sale)	12-Apr-19	(228,201)	(0.06)	2,192,776	0.57
	Transfer (Market Sale)	19-Apr-19	(19,559)	(0.01)	2,173,217	0.56
	Transfer (Market Sale)	26-Apr-19	(219,458)	(0.06)	1,953,759	0.51
	Transfer (Market Sale)	14-Jun-19	(207,945)	(0.05)	1,745,814	0.45
	Transfer (Market Sale)	21-Jun-19	(283,163)	(0.07)	1,462,651	0.38
	Transfer (Market Sale)	28-Jun-19	(150,000)	(0.04)	1,312,651	0.34
	Transfer (Market Sale)	5-Jul-19	(218,044)	(0.06)	1,094,607	0.28
	Transfer (Market Sale)	12-Jul-19	(218,520)	(0.06)	876,087	0.23
	Transfer (Market Sale)	23-Aug-19	(44,562)	(0.01)	831,525	0.22
	Transfer (Market Sale)	11-Oct-19	(193,214)	(0.05)	638,311	0.17
	Transfer (Market Sale)	7-Feb-20	(74,610)	(0.02)	563,701	0.15
	Transfer (Market Sale)	21-Feb-20	(93,739)	(0.02)	469,962	0.12
	Transfer (Market Sale)	13-Mar-20	(57,699)	(0.01)	412,263	0.11
	Transfer (Market Sale)	27-Mar-20	(81,553)	(0.02)	330,710	0.09
	Transfer (Market Sale)	31-Mar-20	(33,903)	(0.01)	296,807	0.08
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	296,807	0.08	296,807	0.08

S. No.	Particulars	Date	Shareholding at the beginning of the year		Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
			No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company
11	Acacia Banyan Partners					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	2,890,150	0.75	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Sale)	19-Jul-19	(480,000)	(0.12)	2,410,150	0.63
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	2,410,150	0.63	2,410,150	0.63
12	Franklin India Focused Equity Fund*					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	0	0.00	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	10-Jan-20	16,448	0.00	16,448	0.00
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	14-Feb-20	983,552	0.26	1,000,000	0.26
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	28-Feb-20	600,000	0.16	1,600,000	0.42
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	06-Mar-20	600,000	0.16	2,200,000	0.57
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	13-Mar-20	344,011	0.09	2,544,011	0.66
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	20-Mar-20	255,989	0.07	2,800,000	0.73
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	27-Mar-20	28,043	0.01	2,828,043	0.73
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	2,828,043	0.73	2,828,043	0.73
13	National Westminster Bank PLC as Trustee of the Jupiter India Fund#					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	2,125,721	0.55	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Sale)	10-Jan-20	(68,400)	(0.02)	2,057,321	0.53
	Transfer (Market Sale)	21-Feb-20	(24,425)	(0.01)	2,032,896	0.53
	Transfer (Market Sale)	6-Mar-20	(24,705)	(0.01)	2,008,191	0.52
	Transfer (Market Sale)	27-Mar-20	(645,596)	(0.17)	1,362,595	0.35
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	1,362,595	0.35	1,362,595	0.35
14	SBI Blue Chip Fund#					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	2,000,000	0.52	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	12-Apr-19	500,000	0.13	2,500,000	0.65
	Transfer (Market Sale)	12-Jul-19	(1,700,200)	(0.44)	799,800	0.21
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	27-Sep-19	169,692	0.04	969,492	0.25
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	30-Sep-19	328,200	0.09	1,297,692	0.34
	Transfer (Market Purchase)	4-Oct-19	5,854	0.00	1,303,546	0.34
	Transfer (Market Sale)	1-Nov-19	(799,675)	(0.21)	503,871	0.13
	Transfer (Market Sale)	6-Dec-19	(301,470)	(0.08)	202,401	0.05
	Transfer (Market Sale)	13-Dec-19	(202,401)	(0.05)	-	0.00
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	0	0.00	0	0.00

S. No.	Particulars	Date	Shareholding at the beginning of the year		Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
			No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the Company
15	<i>Acacia Partners, LP#</i>					
	At the beginning of the year	01-Apr-19	1,877,444	0.49	-	-
	Increase / Decrease in shareholding during the year					
	Transfer (Market Sale)	19-Jul-19	(880,000)	(0.23)	997,444	0.26
	At the end of the year	31-Mar-20	997,444	0.26	997,444	0.26

Ceased to be in the list of top 10 shareholders as on 31.03.2020. The same is reflected above since the shareholder was one of the top 10 shareholders as on 01.04.2019.

* Not in the list of top 10 shareholders as on 01.04.2019. The same has been reflected above since the shareholder was one of the top 10 shareholders as on 31.03.2020.